ROBERT RAYMOND WILLIFORD 1226 CORDOVA STREET CORAL GABLES, FL 33134

February 5, 2001

010000-PU

State of Florida Public Service Commission Capital Circle Office Center 2540 Shumard Oak Blvd. Tallahassee, Fl 32399-0865

DEPOSIT

D023

DATE

FEB 14 2001

Re: Accurate Technologies, Inc.

Certf#TE200

To whom it may concern:

Effective immediately I am cancelling Accurate Techonologies, Inc. license number TE200. I am also enclosing the minimum certificate fee of \$50.00 with check number 5250. If you have any questions, please feel free to contact me.

Thank you. APP CAF CMP President COM CTR RRW/bb ECR LEG OPC PAI RGO SEC SER

ROBERT WILLIFORD ENA M WILLIFORD 1226 CORDOVA

CORAL GABLES, FL 33134

63-643/670

5252

OF Thride Public Service Comos

First Union I firstunion.co

119.07(1)(z), Florida Statutes: Bank account numbers or debit, charge, or credit card numbers given to an agency for the purpose of payment of any fee or debt owing are confidential and exempt from subsection (1) and s.24(a), Art. 1 of the State Constitution



ROBERT RAYMOND WILLIFORD 1226 CORDOVA STREET CORAL GABLES, FL 33134

CK5252 \$50.00-R 2/9/0/

February 5, 2001

State of Florida Public Service Commission Capital Circle Office Center 2540 Shumard Oak Blvd. Tallahassee, Fl 32399-0865

Accurate Technologies, Inc. Re:

Certf#TE200

DEPOSIT

D023

DATE FEB 14 2001

To whom it may concern:

Effective immediately I am cancelling Accurate Techonologies, Inc. license number TE200. I am also enclosing the minimum certificate fee of \$50.00 with check number 5250. If you have any questions, please feel free to contact me.

Thank you.

President

RRW/bb